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Retail Energy

A Direct Energy * Company

N

Payment Due By

. 0gt 28,2013

| $3806  $39.96

.

To avoid a late payment charge of 5%, please pay the amount on your bill by the due date.

~\

[ Account Information

Account Number: 15574080

Customer Name: MATAGORDA COUNTY
FAIRGROUNDS

Service Address: FM 2668
BAY CITY, TX 77414
Invoice Number: 1108779291
Bill Date: Oct 10, 2013
Service Period: Sep 10, 2013 to Oct 09, 2013

\ J

— )
Important Messages

Receive our monthly electronic newsletter featuring
market outlooks, expert analysis from Direct Energy
Business, and other news you can use to efficiently
manage your energy needs. Please visit
www.directenergybusiness.com/energyinsights to

10 )

. S

r@ www.cpiretailenergy.com/ %= Customer Service & Moving

Fc“stof;."e' ca{i% N L3 Mon.- Sat. 7:30am - 8pm CST
is J9¢i} 341
bill or service Yo 1-866-322-5563

Power Failure £t Emergencies For information about monthly

24 hours, 7 days a wee| variablelpricglg, log on tc;
www.cplretailenergy.com
1-866-223-8508 vanableprice Y
o J

§ Account Summary

~ Previous Balance L e . $3839
Payment Received - Sep 30, 2013 - Thank You! ~ $38:39 (R

Current Charges ; ‘
Base Charge : $24.09

Energy Charge -$1.08
{Price Per Kilowatt-Hour $0.1350 x Usage 8 kWh)

DR
*Transmission Distribution Surcharges ???‘0‘“060 $‘l 20

- Transition Charge e P~ ~N P $0.18::

: Transition Charge (2) : ST 0““ N - $0.05:
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Tax Reimbursement $0.72
Sales Tax

Totgl,Current Charges 0CT 2 1 M3

*Regulated:fees charged by your local Transmission and R

v
(~ )
Your Electric Usage
500
= Two Month
§ 375 n WOAg?]ﬂt S
=
5 250 :ﬁ
8
51257 Last Manth This Month
0
2013-05-07 | 2013-06-06 | 2013-09-10
Service Period 2013-06-06 | 2013-07-10 | 2013-10-09
Electricity Used (kWh) 250 2 8 (actual)
Average Daily Use (kWh) 8 0 0

For more information on how to save electricity, visit us at www.cplretailenergy.com/EN/Energy-Saving-Center.

.

CPL Retail Energy, L.P. (REP # 10023)

Registered
0CT 2 1 2013 148294

Matagorda Co Treasurer
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Retail Energy

A Direct Energy * Company

7

Other Ways to Pay Your Bill 1

e Online Account Manager: Pay online at
www.cplretailenergy.com/youraccount

o Automatic Payment Program: Monthly
payments automatically debited from your
credit card, checking or savings account.

o Over the phone: 1-866-463-8433 (toll free}.

e In Person: Visit
www.cplretailenergy.com/payinperson for
participating locations.

N —_—

Manage Your Account Online W

Did you know CPL Retail Energy’s Online
Account Manager lets you make online
payments, sign up for paperless E-Bill
statements, and update your email address?
Visit us online today at
www.cplretailenergy.com/youraccount

Notice to Customers

If you believe this invoice includes
unauthorized charges, you may contact
the Customer Service Department to
dispute such charges, and you may file a
complaint with the Public Utility
Commission of Texas: P.0O. Box 13326,
Austin, Texas 78711-3326 telephone:
(512) 936-7120 or toll-free in Texas: (888)
782-8477 or hearing and speech-impaired
individuals with text telephone (ITY)

www.cplrefailenergy.com

Your Meter‘Readings: '

Electricity Account Details
ESI ID Number: 10032789420166760
Service Period: Sep 10,2013 to Oct 09, 2013

Sep 10, 2013 to Oct 09, 2013 . 1790
Sep 10, 2013 to Oct 09, 2013

Meter# 428975036

1798 (actual)

Days Billed This Period: 29

(512) 936-7136.




—_— Constellatlon

An bExelor Company

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400287 0011787696 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 L\j\%

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

10/06/2013 11/04/2013

1-VBY-4629 (‘q_,@

0CT 21 20

| Matégorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 00/04/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $710.29
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-710.29
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE _aeror $0.00
R DY
LATE/FINANCE FEE RO 9, /8000
N :

CURRENT CHARGES

$778.47

TOTAL AMO NT DUE Um

implement energy conservation measures with no upfront capital outlay. Efficiency
Made Easy {EME]} is a unigue solution that lets you include the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity bill, and pay for the upgrades over the teyrm of your
contract. To fearn more, contact us at 1-866-237.7693

if you are already an EME customer, we thank you for your busimess,

%SM

0CT Z 1 2313

s Bl y
|0~ b (b“’%//




, Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

A
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011787696 3016
=" Constellation. eyciy n7as
A Exelon Company CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
AR BARETY 1-vBY-4629 10/05/2013 11/04/2013
. HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
_ COUNTY.:: 0032789402787491 oy
. FmeiBW o - 1500
V,Blesssng, b r 77419-0000 -
"':10032789402’78759’1, o 5 750
001 1‘7875‘93-0001,, iy
. 15200 i 0
. 'kF ixed Prlce Scﬁutwns
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,152.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $64.36
Subtotal Contract Charges $64. 36
‘ ub rgns from cgnstellation NewEnergy o Ll e T T $64.36
’ Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $41.82
| attached statement for details)
! Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $671.06
| statement for details)
'rgas from ubpc Chargea L ;' el T '311&88
Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $735.42 0.0016670 $1.23

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



AEP TEXAS

L
09/29/2013 428976356

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor

Basic Customer Charge
Distribution Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery
Metering Charge

Transmission Charge
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor
Texable Sub-Total
Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

KwWH

1.00

1.00
191.80
1,152.00
1.00
6.40
6.40

000

‘i9‘i.80
1,152.00
1,152.00
1,152.00

000

MO

EA
RA
kwh
EA
kw
kw

RA

kKWh
kWh
kKWh

785.00 Est

0.000463
15.81
1.286

0.86692

0.037224
0.008067
0.015567
0.006479

791.00 Est 192.00 1,152.00

$2.05
$3.26
$635 63
$0.53
$15.81
$8.23
$5.55
867108
$7.14
$9.29
$17.93
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A Matagorda County /l CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
M 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011845679 10f6
<= Constellation. %33> | b
An Exelon Cormpany CNE ACCOUNTJD STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
R 1-vDs-1565 (|0~ 1011072013 11/09/2013
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/11/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $43.71
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE Av\\gg 4\(_1?‘ P $-43.71
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE )Eg?#\ 4 _B\) )[ / $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE . Q\)\\‘ / /) $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES E \ \Tsaari
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $43.71

kMatagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:

Consteliation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

Impleinent energy conservation measures with no upfront capital outlay. Efficiency
Made Easy {EME) is a umigue solution that lets you include the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity bill, and pay for the upgrades over the term of your
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-8686-237-7694

It you are already an EME customer, we thank you for your business.

ocT 2 1 2313

T
\%amm%&f) DDWS/@\‘%\’WNOé ‘
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* : Matagorda County CNE GUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
: 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011846679 30f6
= Constellation. secu e
Ars Exulon Compisny CNE ACCOUNT 1D STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
o 1-VDS-1666 10/10/2013 11/09/2013
. HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
e COUNTY 10032789443561763 .
_‘,Hammaan S 350
=
2 175
0
NDJFMAMJIJI JAS
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 310.00 kKWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $17.32
Subtotal Contract Charges $17 32
1Subtotal~'0harges from Consteuatlan NewEnergy “ : o L 817 32
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $9.39
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $16.27
statement for details)
”harg&sfmmUlc Ghargas G * e i e Pt 52535

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of MGRT $33.59 0.0199700 $0.67
Reimbursement of PUCA $33.59 0.0016670 $0.06

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS

Distribution Chargeh o | 310.00 kwh ’k - 0.0’154839
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 200 EA 5.07 $10.14
Transmission Charge 310.00 kWh 0.0025161 $0.78
| Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 310.00 kWh 0.0017742

Nuclear Decommissioning 31000 KWh | | 0.0001613 | - | $0.05
Transition Charge 310.00 kWh 0.0080645 $2.50
Transition Charge 2 310.00 kwh 0.0155806 $4.83
Transition Charge 3 310.00 kWh 0.0064839 $2.01
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: Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
. 011800749 1018
pr— C On St eu atl 0 n 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 o
. BayClty, TX77414
h Bttt Comoat |,\ CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
AT ey 1-VD8$-3732 (\Q-3 10/08/2013 11/05/2013

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/06/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE R $3,332.26

\2% i
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE n?\?@\l ‘0“-0R $-3,332.26
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE WY $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE OV /)

CURRENT CHARGES L,

: TOTAL AMOUNT DUE %
18333

implenient enargy consey 5 with no upt
Made basy (ERE) 58 g unigue that
gpyrades on vour stectricty i and nay toer th

coentrgot, Vo leaom more, contact us at VL BG6-23

$3,131.90
$3,131.90

atlay . BEfhoency
of atficieney
sopgrades ovar s e of vour

5
g

RSO

1 vong are alveady an VR customer, we thars vog 700 vhin Dusiivess

- Heg\stere a
OCT i

S : rer
4datagorda Co Treasu GCT 21 ﬂz’ma
: N o)
\éVlRE TIMt' NSFER INFORMATION: ) D~ 00 q &‘/CM
Corsielston NowEreroy Ic. |0-S0% -t

#026009593
ACCT #4426223690
BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnargy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693
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. — Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
— 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011800749 3016

=" Constellation. sycy 7x7es

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

A bxetan Lomipany 1-VD$-3732 10/08/2013 11/05/2013
SITE NAME - L HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
o e COUNTY - 10032789456726070.
SERVICELOCATION ~  22007hsSt 40000
R . BayCity, TX 77414-5242 -
AEP-CPL ACCOUNTID  10032789456726070 S 20000
INVOICEID ~  0011800749-0001 |
SERVICEPERIOD .. . 0904201310 10/03/2013 ONDUJFMAMUJJAS
PRODUCT g “. Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
| Contract Charges
} ‘ Energy Charge Non TOU 35,320.00 kWh at 0.0558680 $/kWh $1,873.29
| Subtotal Contract Charges $1,973.29
Subtotal Charges from Constellation Ne‘wEn'er;gy Loy S PRI ‘  $1.97329
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $464.38
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $637.74
statement for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges -~ i e s T s1,10212
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $2,611.03 0.0199700 $52.14

Reimbursement of PUCA $2,611.03 0.0016670 $4.35
Subtotal Charges from Taxes '?

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



Utility Distribution Charges
\sme _ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032789456726070

‘ 22007thSt
‘ -CPL Account|D  10032789456726070

10/03/2013 42801 3422 - KWH - 53,658.00 Act 54,541.00 Act 40.00 35,320.06

87 G . Service 09/04/2013 To 10/03/2013-29 Days
Advénced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1’.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 109.80 kw 3.314 $363.88
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery 35,320.00 kWh 0.000463 $16.35
Metering Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 109.80 kW 1.286 $141.20
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 109.80 kW 0.86692 $95.19
Texable Sub-Total R0 | S searTa
Nuclear Decommissioning 7 | 109.80 kW 0.037224 $4.09
Transition Charge 109.80 kW 0.978447 $107.43
Transition Charge 2 109.80 kW 2.320791 $254.82

Transition Charge 3 109.80 KW 0.892882 $98.04
‘Non-Taxable Sub-Total oaeeel




-

" p—— Matagorda County CNECUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
: 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011791896 1of6
~=" Constellation. =y 55w ?ﬂ
At Exelon Company CNE ACCOUNT [0 STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
o 1-VD$-3733 (12 10/06/2013 1110412013
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/06/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $30.73
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE 4O R $-30.73
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE ™ ON T $0.00
Kos 3 '\ / '
LATE/FINANCE FEE ¥ \\\’\Q 1/ $0.00
CURRENT CHARGES oY $30.
TOTAL AMOUN MDUE $30.73

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

implement energy conservation measures with no upfront capital nutlay. Efficiency
Made Easy (EME} s a unigue solution that lets you inciude the sost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity hill, and pay for the upgrades over the ternt of yous
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866-237-76%3

If you are aiready an EME customer,

we thaonk you {or your busiiess,

0CT 2 1 2813

/ 2200 Nt St Odts Amod

|0 -S08 -4 |
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. — Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011791886 3016

== Constellati
. BayClty, TX77414
N O(ns e ation. exciy CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
A3 B eion Lemeany 1-VDS-3733 10/05/2013 11/04/2013

L : HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
; -COUNTY'-10032739456726071 oy

 Bay City, TX 77414»5242

- 10032789456726071 -
«j,oo11791895-0001 '
_~k02110;00 S
- 09/04/2013t010/02’2013 o
5 Fmed Prlce Soluimns '

kWh
R
()]

ONDJFMAMUJJAS

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 210.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $11.73

Subtotal Contract Charges $11 73

$11. 73

Charges from ubc Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $6.35
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $12.13
statement for details)

arges fmm uoc Chargea S . -  $18.48

Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of MGRT $23.86 0.0199700 $0.48
Relmbursement of PUCA $23.86 0.0016670 $0.04

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



Distribution Charge 210.00 kWh 0.0155238

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 200 EA 3.99
Transmission Charge kWh 0.0024762
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor kWh 0.0017619
TexsbleSubTotel S

Nuclear becommissioﬁing kwWh 0.0001429
Transition Charge kWh 0.0080476

kWh 0.0155714
kWh 0.0064762

Transition Charge 2

Transition Charge 3

Non-Taxable Sub-

tal




~ Constellation.

Ar Exelon Comipany

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 328 TX_400267 0011791897 1of6
Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-3734 (\0-3') 10/05/2013 11/04/12013

483

 Hegistered
‘ ©oCT 21 20

Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/06/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $21.85
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE iy 6‘3?‘0((0?‘ $-21.85
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE "x??'\"\ A $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE AN $0.00

5 T O
CURRENT CHARGES v ) 7 saes)
TOTAL AMOUNT DU&™ \s_zzﬂ
34

Implement energy conservation measures with no upfront capital outlay. Efficiency
Made Easy (EME) 1s a umigque solution that tets you include the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity bili, and pay for the upgrades over the tenn of your
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866-237-7693

If you are already an EME customer, we thauk you for vour business.

gcj 1 \ 2@\3

2200 M St.oours/m
| D -SD8-Uek|
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aa— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

Avwm—
: 1700 7th St, Roam 326 TX_400267 0011791897 3016
== Constellation. eciy v
A Exclon Commpan, CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
HLetnpany 1-vDS-3734 10/06/2013 1110412013
e ﬂARRfET rowusam MATARQA f 12 MONTH HISTORY
' ‘ o 200
=t
< 100
X
0
ONDUJFMAMUJJ AS
\
|
) METER NO(S).
j Contract Charges
! Energy Charge Non TOU 155.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $8.66
| Subtotal Contract Charges $8.66
| 'Subtetal Chzrges from Consteﬂation NawEnergy ey i \ ‘ :
|
| Charges from ubc Charges
l Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $4.69
attached statement for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $8.13
| statement for details)
| Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges . os1zE2
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $16.79 0.0016670 $0.03

Reimbursement of MGRT $16.79 0.0188700 $0.34

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 6835-0827
customercare @consteliation.com




AEP TEXAS'

Utility Distribution Charge

. HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAG DRDA COUNTY 10032789456726072
2200 7th st

1 0032789456726072
fo oo

Distribution Charge 155.00 kWh 0.0154839 $2.40

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 5.07 $5.07
Transmission Charge 155.00 kWwh 0.0025161 $0.39
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 155.00 kwh 0.0017419 $0.27
'TaxableSu}Ta‘tal e 000; e S Shenins S : 3313
Nuclear Decommlssmnmg 155,00’ kwh ’ 0.0001 935 | | $0.03
Transition Charge 155.00 kwWh 0.0080645 $1.25
Transition Charge 2 165.00 kwh 0.0155484 $2.41

Transition Charge 3 155.00 kWh 0.0064516 $1.00




Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER 1D STATEMENT NO. PAGE

- a—
e . 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011845694 1ofs
ConStellatlonm Bay Clty, TX 77414 L‘)\%

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-4139('“) -(4) 10/40/2013 11/09/2013

An Exelan Company

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/07/2013

PREVIOUS BALANCE $121.59

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE $-121.59
NEY o

DEBITS/CREDITS SINGE LAST INVOICE ) ??30 0 $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE o\l

B
L $132.49

$132.49

A\ oy
CURRENT CHARGES GG\” /S L

TOTAL AMOUV‘,@( MJ

Implement energy conservation measures with no upfront capital ocutlay. Efficiency
Made asy (EME) i1s a unigque solution that lets you inchude the cost of efficiency
upgrades on vour electricity ill, and pay for the upgrades over the term of your
voatract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866-237-763%3

: 6617933"%' It you are already an EME customer, we thank you for your business.
a .

148335 0c12 1 2913

. ~
Consteliation NewEnergy, inc. D o (Q\ 5 ,W /

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America
REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693




v e— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

——
. 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011845684 30f6
A— : _
Constellation. suycly, x 77
An Exalon Compan CNE ACCOUNT ID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
AT Exesan Lompany 1-VDS-4139 10110/2013 11/09/2013

12 MONTH HISTORY

400

kwh

200

ONDJFMAMUJ J AS

| METER NO(S).

Contract Charges

Energy Charge Non TOU 292.00 kKWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $16.31
Subtotal Contract Charges

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $9.46
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $106.52
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Char

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA

$122.83
ubtotal Charges - '

0.0016670 $0.20

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827

customercare ﬁconstenation.com



|
|
|
|
) 10/06/2013 428483626 KWH 25,424.00 Act 25,716.00 Act 1.00 282.00

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO 2.05 $2.05
Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.26 $3.26
Distribution Charge 17.80 RA 3.314 $58.99
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery 29200 kwh 0.000463 $0.14
Metering Charge 1.00 EA 15.81 $15.81
Transmission Charge 1220 kW 1.286 $15.69
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1220 kW 0.86692 $10.58
Nuéléér Decoernisé’ioning | ’ | 17.80» RA 0’.037224 $0.66
Transition Charge 29200 kWh 0.008067 $2.36
Transition Charge 2 292.00 kWh 0.015567 $4.55

Transition Charge 3 292.00 kWh 0.006478 $1.89




-

w4

~ Constellation.

An Exelon Company

Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 % TX_400267 0011787733 10f8
Bay Clty, TX 77414
CNE ACCOUNT | STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-4140 (\D' p) 10/05/2013 11/04/2013

k Ma!agorda 00 Treoasurof

148336

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, inc.
ABA-ACH ¥111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL, 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/06/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $10.52
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE \&g " $-10.52
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE Ot $0.00
LATE/FINANCE FEE ~\\,\§{ ) w0
CURRENT CHARGES g [)| ~ [ swos2

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ¥ $10.52

implement energy conservation measures with no upfront capital ouflay. Efficiency
Made Easy (EME} is a unique solution that tets you include the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity nll, and pay for the upgrades over the term of vour
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866.237-7693

ANy

if you are already an EME customer, we thank you for your busiess,

0cT 2 1 2013

Mol e shise/Pur s
10~ (IS4t
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| an— Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011787733 3016

— ConSteuatiOn . BayClly, TX 77414

- . CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
An Exelon Company

1-VD$-4140 10/06/2013 11/04/2013

SITENAME HARRET Townsennmxmaoam 12 MONTH HISTORY

35

KWh

ONDJFMAMUJIJI AS

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
1 Energy Charge Non TOU 70.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $3.91
Subtotal Contract Charges $3.91

. s391

Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $2.11
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $4.49
statement for details)

Charges from Taxes

Relmbursement of PUCA $8.40 0.0018670 $0.01

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




Utility Distribution Charges

~ HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGD
1f0JunettaAve
10032780450047081
g

D>i’§t‘ri"bution Charge’ - . | 70,001 kWh
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA
kWh

kWh

Transmission Charge

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

kWh
kWh
kWh

Nuclear Decommissioning
Transition Charge

Transition Charge 2

0.0154286

3.1
0.0025714
0.0017143

0.0001429

0.008
0.0155714

0.0064286

$1.08

$3.11
$0.18
$0.12

. s448

$0.01
$0.56
$1.09
$0.45

$2.11




a

S Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMERID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE

V.4 = 1700 7th St, Room 326 q TX_400267 0011787735 10f8
Constellatlon,\, Bay Clty, TX 77414 \X\%

CNE ACCOUNT [D  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
1-VDS-4566 (102, 10/05/2013 11/0412013

An Exelor Company

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/06/2013

PREVIOUS BALANCE $13.0

PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE O, $-13.09

DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE p.??A. ?‘\)0\“' $0.00

LATE/FINANCE FEE A /

CURRENT CHARGES N 8130
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $13.09

Implement energy conservation measures with no uptront capital cuttay. Efficiency
Made Easy (EME} is a unigue solutton that fets you include the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity bill, and pay for the upgrades over the term of your
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866-237-76%3

’ ‘ Mat gotdﬂ co‘\'reasufaf I you are already an EME custoriter, we thank you for yow bosmiess

ocT 2 1 2513
148337

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION: 9 Q8 d, co C /ﬁq/ﬂ?&,é
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. ‘ (Y\\(Q g}‘ “LC/ S-}'

ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE

#026009593 - (z I o~ L‘#‘é l

ACCT #4426223690 \ D D

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago IL, 60693




Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326

C nSteuation . BayClly, TX77M4

An Exelon Company

CNE CUSTOMER D STATEMENT NO. PAGE
TX_400287 0011787736 3of8

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
1-VDS-4556 10/05/2013 11/04/2013

| HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA

12 MONTH HISTORY

150
L
2 75
K4
0
NDJFMAMUJ J J AS
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $5.87

Subtotal Contract Charges

,,’Subtota! charges fmm Conateﬂation NawEnargy
Charges from UDC Charges

$5.87
G men

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see
attached statement for details)

Taxable Utility Charges (see attached
statement for details)

Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges

Charges from Taxes

$1.52
$5.68

st

Reimbursement of PUCA $11.55

:Subtml Charges from Taxes

0.0016670

$0.02

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com




AEP TEXAS'

Utility Distribution Charges
N  HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORDA COUNTY - 10032783461418841
1o0s27evm1arEBal

105.00 kWh ’0‘0155238 | $1.63
Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 EA 3.6 $3.60
Transmission Charge 105.00 kwh 0.0024762 $0.26
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 105.00 kWh 0.0018095 $0.19

Distribution Charge

Nuclear Decomrﬁissioning 105.00 kWh 4 0.0001 905 | $0.02
Transition Charge 105.00 kwh 0.0034286 $0.36
Transition Charge 2 105.00 kwh 0.008 $0.84
Transition Charge 3 105.00 kWh 0.0028571 $0.30
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: Matagorda County /\ CNE CUSTOMER ID  STATEMENT NO. PAGE
x 1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011787734 1of6
= Constellation £%23%m= b
P CNE ACCOUNTID  STATEMENT DATE  DUE DATE
B LTRany 1-VE3-4666 (wa) 10/06/2013 1110412013
ACCOUNT BALANCE
PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/06/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE a $14.75
ONE o
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE ApPRY \‘}\',)\"0 $-14.75
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE . s $0.00
Vv
LATE/FINANCE FEE $0.00
)
CURRENT CHARGES '/ )
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE |

~ Registered
 ooT2iam

| Matagorda Co Treasurer

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026009593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr,
Chicago I, 60693

148338

implement energy conservation measures with no upiront capital outlay. Efficiency
Made Easy (EME]) is a unique soifution that lets you inciude the cost of efficiency
upgrades on your electricity bill, and pay for the upgrades over the term of your
contract. To learn more, contact us at 1-866-237-7693

If you are already an EME customey, we thank you for your business,

VW

ocT 21201

id el Waler el /o # ¢/
10 -GS




>

~ Constellation.

Matagorda County
1700 7th St, Room 326
Bay Clty, TX 77414

STATEMENT NO. PAGE
0011787734 308

CNE CUSTOMER ID
TX_400267

PP CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE
Al EREON L iTpany 1-VE3-4665 10/05/2013 11/04/2013
- HARRIET TOWNSEND MATAGORD 12 MONTH HISTORY
: ,COUNTY 19032739492176731
© Highway 131 150
- Midfield, TX 77458-0000 - -
- ,Jy1oosz73949217s731 2 75
0011787734-0001
%faefwzmztom/ozlzms NDJFMAMGUGUJGUJAS
Fixed Price Solutions
METER NO(S).
Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 105.00 kWwh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $5.87
Subtotal Contract Charges $5.87
Subt from Consteuatipn NewEnergy S e e : 5537
Charges from UDC Charges
Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $3.18
attached staternent for details)
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $5.68
statement for detans)
Charges from Taxes
Reimbursement of PUCA $11.55 0.0018670 $0.02

Reambursement of MGRT $11.55

0.0107000 $0.12

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @consteillation.com



‘;N

Distribution Charge kWh

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities EA

Transmission Charge kwh
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor kWh
Texable Sub-Total : o
kNuc!kear Decommissioning kWh
Transition Charge kWh
Transition Charge 2 kWh

Transition Charge 3

0.0155238

3.6
0.0024762
0.0018095

0.0001905
0.0080952
0.0155238
0.0064762




<

-~

=~ Constellation.

An Exelon Company

Matagorda COUnty CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE

1700 7th St, Room 3268 ‘% TX_400267 0011810329 1o0f6
Bay Clty, TX 77414 ‘)‘\

CNE ACCOUNT. ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

10/07/2013 11/08/2013

1-VEL-630 (9. gq)

 Matagords Go Treasurer

ol

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
ABA-ACH #111000012, ABA-WIRE
#026000593

ACCT #4426223690

BANK: Bank of America

REMITTANCE ADDRESS:
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
14217 Collections Center Dr.
Chicago IL., 60693

ACCOUNT BALANCE

PREVIOUS STATEMENT DATE 09/04/2013
PREVIOUS BALANCE $115.37
NE R
PAYMENTS SINCE LAST INVOICE J‘??\o “‘,‘}\“0 $-115.37
DEBITS/CREDITS SINCE LAST INVOICE P B $0.00
W
LATE/FINANCE FEE 0 N > 5000
CURRENT CHARGES [ ]~ / $130.03
TOTAL AMOUNT-BUE $130.03

implement energy consarvation measures with no upfront capital outiay
Made Fasy (EME) 5 a umigue solulion (hat s you uchade the cost of etficiency
ppgyrades on your electricity bill, and pay for the upgrades cuers i0e term of your

Lo 3rd

contract To learn more, contact us at 1-866.237.7643

¥ you are already an EME customer, we thank vou Tor vou ©

148339

A\ NS
Bast Endl of Pk %\e‘sa\\\ﬁ/ﬁx“{’

PEANEY




¢ Matagorda County CNE CUSTOMER ID STATEMENT NO. PAGE
1700 7th St, Room 326 TX_400267 0011810329 30f€

== Constellation. &y 7

An Exelon Company

CNE ACCOUNT ID STATEMENT DATE DUE DATE

1-VEL-830 10/07/2013 11/06/2013
T TOWNSEND MATAGORDA 12 MONTH HISTORY
032789407690130 e

750

kKWh

ONDJFMAMJ JAA

METER NO(S).

Contract Charges
Energy Charge Non TOU 1,120.00 kWh at 0.0558690 $/kWh $62.57

Subtotal Contract Charges
Subtotal Charges from Constellation NewEnergy |

. 88257
Charges from UDC Charges

Non-Taxable Utility Charges (see $33.93
attached statement for details)

staternent for details)
Subtotal Charges from UDC Charges . o ser30

Charges from Taxes

Reimbursement of PUCA $95.84

0.0016670 $0.16
‘Subtotal Char e , |

from Taxes

|
Taxable Utility Charges (see attached $33.37

1221 Lamar St., Suite 750, Houston, TX 77010
FOR CUSTOMER SERVICE CALL (888) 635-0827
customercare @constellation.com



AEP TEXAS’

HARRIET TOWNSENDMA AﬁORDA COUNTY ‘1:0032789497890130
7»291 FmeIBW ,f o
5 «100327894978901 30
75

09/20/2013 428453291 KWH 71,935.00 Est 73,05.00 Est ) 1.00 1,120.00

Advanced Metering Cost Recovery Factor 1.00 MO

Basic Customer Charge 1.00 EA 3.2
Distribution Charge 1,120.00 kwWh 0.015489
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery 1,120.00 kWh 0.000172
Metering Charge 1.00 EA 3.68
Transmission Charge 1,120.00 kWh 0.002512
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 1,120.00 kWh 0.001762
Nucleér Deéommissibning ‘1,120.00 kWh 0.000166
Transition Charge 1,120.00 kWh 0.008087
Transition Charge 2 1,120.00 kWh 0.015567

Transition Charge 3 1,120.00 kWh 0.006479



